60W
110W
mount applications in commercial buildings, retail, and educational facilities. Thin
design, though ,the housing provides excellent heat dissipation which prolongs
it's lifespan. The precision-designed optical lens reduces glare, improves optical
with an external quick-mounting plate suitable for standard J-BOX mount and
also compatible with 3/4" pendant mount, with 1/2" knock-out holes reserved on
three sides, suitable for surface conduit wiring installation. MCP07 also has high

Note: 1. CCT and power adjustable.
          2. Battery only suitable for 60W@120-277V.
ORDERING GUIDE Example:  MCP07 60W 27V DDK Y Y Y Y Y Y
Fixture Type
MCP07
Canopy Series
60W
110W
Wattage
27V    120-277V
34V   120-347V
Voltage CCT
D   Dark Bronze
B    Black
W   White
Finish
AD¹ With Adjustment Dial
Blank Without Adjustment Dial
CCT and Power Adjustable
P With Photocell
Blank Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)
S With Surge Protector
Blank
Without Surge Protector
Surge Protector(Option)
M    With Sensor
Blank
Without Sensor
Sensor (Option) Emergency Battery
(Option)
B² Emergency Battery
Blank
Without Emergency Battery
Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
DDK¹
Adjustable color
temperature
DIMENSION
unit: mm/inch
Surface Mounted With J-Box
Conduit Pendant Mount
MOUNTING
60W 110W
241.8mm (9.52in)
24
1.
8m
m
 (9
.5
2i
n)
77mm (3.03in)
96.5mm (3.80in)
29
2.
5m
m
 (1
1.
52
in
)
292.5mm (11.52in)
ACCESSORIES (Optional)
Emergency Battery Backup
Description: 8W 900lm 90min
PIR Sensor, 120-277V
Description: External sensor can be
pre-installed in factory or field installed.